0.5mm(FRAME SIZE)
ACTIVE
AREA
URUL
LL LR
PIN  1
PIN  5
LL
UL
Sense
LR
   CONNECTOR
    PINOUT
PIN NO.
5
4
2
3
1 UR
DESIGNATION
6
0.2mm(ACTIVE SIZE)
0
.2
m
m
(F
R
A
M
E
 S
IZ
E
)
0
.2
m
m
(A
C
T
IV
E
 S
IZ
E
)
0.2mm(VIEWABLE SIZE)
0
.2
m
m
(V
IE
W
A
B
L
E
 S
IZ
E
)
473.76
477.76
_+493.96
+_
+_(14.3mm) (5.9mm)
(12.3mm) (3.9mm)
2
9
6
.1
_+
3
0
3
.3
+ _
_+
3
1
5
.1
(9.5mm)
(9.5mm)
(5.9mm)
(5.9mm)
558.68mm
18mm
MAX
180 +_10mm
PITCH=2.54
12.7mm
2.6mm
	       DESCRIPTION
1 OF 1
	      SHEET
	       DATE
08/06/25
		mm
	         UNIT
22.0" 5-Wire Risistive
   TouchScreen
2.GLASS THICKNESS TYPE: 1.1mm 1.8mm OR 2.8mm
3.FINISHED PART THICKNESS TYPE: 1.45mm 2.15mm OR 3.15mm
5.CABLE IS ATTACHED TO THE LEFT SIDE OF
TOUCHSCREEN AT CENTER POINT AS SHOWN
1.ITO FILM TYPE:CLEAR FILM OR ANTI-GLARE FILM
4.PANEL CABLE LENGHT TYPE:100mm OR 180mm
.LABEL TO BE ATTACHED AT FRONT SIDE OF CABLE6
     :NOTES
NJY Touch
NJY-2200-IN-W5R